	Competitie: Regio Mill
	Klasse: L1
	Poule: A
	Speeldatum: 27-11-2019
	Seizoen: 2019-2020



	De Keu A
	De Carambol B

	bondsnr
	speler
	tcar
	gcar
	brt
	moy
	hs
	mp
	cor
	bondsnr
	speler
	tcar
	gcar
	brt
	moy
	hs
	mp
	cor

	2101
	Cruijs, Gerrit van de
	59
	54
	30
	1.800
	10
	9
	 
	1001
	Huggers, Harrie 
	75
	75
	30
	2.500
	8
	10
	 

	2104
	Toonen, Henk 
	38
	35
	28
	1.250
	4
	9
	 
	1603
	Hendriks, Bert 
	65
	65
	28
	2.321
	9
	10
	 

	2103
	Peeters, Martien 
	35
	30
	25
	1.200
	5
	8
	 
	1006
	Rooijendijk, Tiny 
	38
	38
	25
	1.520
	7
	10
	 

	2105
	Jans, Gerrit 
	29
	29
	28
	1.035
	4
	10
	 
	1004
	Wiel, Gerrit van de
	27
	22
	28
	0.785
	7
	8
	 

	
	
	161
	148
	111
	1.333
	10
	
	
	
	
	205
	200
	111
	1.801
	9
	
	

	 
	 
	91.925 % 
	 
	36
	 
	97.560 % 
	 
	38 
	 

	Competitie: Regio Mill
	Klasse: L1
	Poule: A
	Speeldatum: 25-11-2019
	Seizoen: 2019-2020
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	De Soos A
	De Wis-Keuen B

	bondsnr
	speler
	tcar
	gcar
	brt
	moy
	hs
	mp
	cor
	bondsnr
	speler
	tcar
	gcar
	brt
	moy
	hs
	mp
	cor

	2801
	Michiels, Martien 
	53
	37
	23
	1.608
	6
	6
	 
	3101
	Hartog, Cees de
	85
	85
	23
	3.695
	14
	10
	 

	2802
	Derks, Max 
	50
	33
	29
	1.137
	4
	6
	 
	3102
	Tielemans, Gerrit 
	62
	62
	29
	2.137
	12
	10
	 

	2803
	Willems, Ger 
	44
	44
	21
	2.095
	6
	10
	 
	3103
	Verstegen, Jan 
	59
	59
	21
	2.809
	11
	10
	 

	2804
	Baltussen, Harry 
	29
	8
	25
	0.320
	2
	2
	 
	3106
	Klein, Herman de
	35
	35
	25
	1.400
	7
	10
	 

	
	
	176
	122
	98
	1.244
	6
	
	
	
	
	241
	241
	98
	2.459
	14
	
	

	 
	 
	69.318 % 
	 
	24
	 
	100.000 % 
	 
	40 
	

	Competitie: Regio Mill
	Klasse: L1
	Poule: A
	Speeldatum: 26-11-2019
	Seizoen: 2019-2020
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	De Verzamelaars B
	De Brink C

	bondsnr
	speler
	tcar
	gcar
	brt
	moy
	hs
	mp
	cor
	bondsnr
	speler
	tcar
	gcar
	brt
	moy
	hs
	mp
	cor

	1604
	Rongen, Piet 
	50
	50
	30
	1.666
	7
	10
	 
	1907
	Tilborg, Jan van
	56
	48
	30
	1.600
	8
	8
	 

	1605
	Velden, Harry van der
	33
	24
	25
	0.960
	4
	7
	 
	1903
	Schreuder, Toon 
	47
	47
	25
	1.880
	6
	10
	 

	1606
	Kranenbroek, Henk 
	33
	33
	36
	0.916
	5
	10
	 
	1904
	Verstraten, Theo 
	38
	31
	36
	0.861
	4
	8
	 

	1607
	Rongen, Wim P. 
	29
	22
	27
	0.814
	5
	7
	 
	1905
	Arts, Theo 
	35
	35
	27
	1.296
	4
	10
	 

	
	
	145
	129
	118
	1.093
	7
	
	
	
	
	176
	161
	118
	1.364
	8
	
	

	 
	 
	88.965 % 
	 
	34
	 
	91.477 % 
	 
	36 
	



	Competitie: Regio Mill
	Klasse: L1
	Poule: A
	Speeldatum: 27-11-2019
	Seizoen: 2019-2020



	De Stappert 2 A
	Nooit Volleerd C

	bondsnr
	speler
	tcar
	gcar
	brt
	moy
	hs
	mp
	cor
	bondsnr
	speler
	tcar
	gcar
	brt
	moy
	hs
	mp
	cor

	3302
	Arts, Piet 
	31
	31
	19
	1.631
	7
	10
	 
	1601
	Koks, Paul 
	100
	59
	19
	3.105
	15
	5
	 

	3309
	Peters, Martien 
	31
	31
	23
	1.347
	8
	10
	 
	2302
	Remmen, Joris 
	62
	44
	23
	1.913
	15
	7
	 

	3306
	Huibers, Harry 
	27
	24
	37
	0.648
	3
	8
	 
	2301
	Kolk, Willem van de
	59
	59
	37
	1.594
	9
	10
	 

	3310
	Hurkens, Willie 
	25
	14
	26
	0.538
	2
	5
	 
	2304
	Burgt, Henk van de 
	44
	44
	26
	1.692
	7
	10
	 

	
	
	114
	100
	105
	0.952
	8
	
	
	
	
	265
	206
	105
	1.961
	15
	
	

	 
	 
	87.719 % 
	 
	33
	 
	77.735 % 
	 
	32 
	 



	plaats
	team
	GS
	MP
	% car
	Teammoy
	 

	1
	De Vrijbuiters B
	14
	510
	92.73 %
	1.844
	0.00

	2
	De Wis-Keuen B
	14
	507
	92.63 %
	1.816
	3.00

	3
	Ons Genoegen 1 C
	14
	507
	90.7 %
	1.644
	3.00

	4
	De Beuk B
	14
	502
	91.65 %
	1.624
	8.00

	5
	De Deurstoters A
	14
	493
	90.68 %
	1.603
	17.00

	6
	De Stappert 2 A
	14
	487
	89.78 %
	0.990
	23.00

	7
	Nooit Volleerd C
	14
	485
	88.03 %
	1.802
	25.00

	8
	De Brink C
	14
	484
	88.2 %
	1.422
	26.00

	9
	De Voltreffers C
	14
	483
	88.91 %
	1.408
	27.00

	10
	Westerplus A
	14
	481
	88.49 %
	0.874
	29.00

	11
	De Carambol B
	14
	480
	88.22 %
	1.599
	30.00

	12
	Maaszicht A
	14
	479
	87.77 %
	1.210
	31.00

	13
	Westerlingen C
	14
	470
	86.77 %
	1.273
	40.00

	14
	Ons Genoegen 2 B
	14
	468
	86.46 %
	0.944
	42.00

	15
	De Treffers A
	14
	465
	84.52 %
	1.453
	45.00

	16
	De Keu A
	14
	463
	84.4 %
	1.238
	47.00

	17
	De Stappert 1 B
	14
	458
	85.79 %
	1.456
	52.00

	18
	De Peelkanters C
	14
	451
	83.44 %
	1.232
	59.00

	19
	`t Trefpunt B
	14
	450
	83.58 %
	1.445
	60.00

	20
	De Wilg 1 A
	14
	449
	84.74 %
	1.592
	61.00

	21
	De Soos A
	14
	448
	83.02 %
	1.234
	62.00

	22
	De Verzamelaars B
	14
	437
	82.31 %
	1.069
	73.00

	23
	De Wilg 2 C
	14
	435
	79.17 %
	1.642
	75.00

	24
	Wester Boys C
	14
	411
	78.2 %
	1.014
	99.00
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